CHURCH

Bethel Christian Center

The Christ Apostolic Church
Christ Temple Community Church
Divine Inheritance Ministry
Emanuel Tabernacle

Faith Community Outreach
First Deliverance Church
Grace & Glory Ministry

Greater Apostolic Faith Church
Greater Faith Apostolic Temple
Greater First Deliverance Temple
Greater Grace Temple

House of Christ Ministry

Life of Christ Ministry

Mount Calvary Miracle Temple
Mt Zion Worship Center

New Birth Tabernacle

Prince of Peace Ministries
Refuge Temple of Praise
Praise Jesus Temple of Faith
Tabernacle of Praise

Temple of Healing

True Gospel Tabernacle

True Love Apostolic

2018 JUNE Assessment Report

PASTOR

Pastor Kenneth B Harris

Pastor Howard Walker

Pastor Krizzo Meadows

Pastor Jessie Lazenby

Bishop Jeffery D. Goldsmith
Suffragan Bishop Delbert Johnson
Suffragan Bishop Antonio Moore
District Elder Jerry Williams
Suffragan Bishop Art Ladd
Suffragan Bishop Joseph Readen
Suffragan Bishop Vanuel Little Jr
Suffragan Bishop Donald Tyler
Pastor Kathy Crulkshank

Pastor Larry Manous

District Elder Johnny Magness
District Elder Kevin Henderson
Pastor Edna Johnson

Pastor Helen Cole

Suffragan Bishop Nelson McMillan
District Elder Robert Finley
District Elder Julius Williams
Pastor Larry Walker

Suffragan Bishop Sherman Tyler
Suffragan Bishop Joe Williams
District Elder Calvin Mitchell
Total church

Group Assessment 12 Month PP pd
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$124
$186
$1,861
$868
$4,136
$1,861
$434
$310
$868
$1,861
$7,496
$868
$310
$310
$868
$868
$124
$186
$868
$1,241
$868
$124
$868
$1,861
$434
$29,373.50

$10
$16
$155
$72
$345
$155
$36
$26
$72
$155
$625
$72
$26
$26
$72
$72
$10
$16
$72
$103
$72
$10
$72
$155
$36
$2,448

$0
$30
$600
$434
$2,760
$0

$0
$310
$0
$1,861
$2,500
$0
$310
$0

$0
$868
$0

$0
$400
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,240
$0
$11,313



