	2018 JUNE Assessment R	eport			
CHURCH	PASTOR	Group	Assessment	12 Month PP	pd
Bethel Christian Center	Pastor Kenneth B Harris	10	\$124	\$10	\$0
The Christ Apostolic Church	Pastor Howard Walker	9	\$186	\$16	\$30
Christ Temple Community Church	Pastor Krizzo Meadows	4	\$1,861	\$155	\$600
Divine Inheritance Ministry	Pastor Jessie Lazenby	6	\$868	\$72	\$434
Emanuel Tabernacle	Bishop Jeffery D. Goldsmith	2	\$4,136	\$345	\$2,760
Faith Community Outreach	Suffragan Bishop Delbert Johnson	4	\$1,861	\$155	\$0
First Deliverance Church	Suffragan Bishop Antonio Moore	7	\$434	\$36	\$0
Grace & Glory Ministry	District Elder Jerry Williams	8	\$310	\$26	\$310
Greater Apostolic Faith Church	Suffragan Bishop Art Ladd	6	\$868	\$72	\$0
Greater Faith Apostolic Temple	Suffragan Bishop Joseph Readen	4	\$1,861	\$155	\$1,861
Greater First Deliverance Temple	Suffragan Bishop Vanuel Little Jr	1	\$7,496	\$625	\$2,500
Greater Grace Temple	Suffragan Bishop Donald Tyler	6	\$868	\$72	\$0
House of Christ Ministry	Pastor Kathy Crulkshank	8	\$310	\$26	\$310
Life of Christ Ministry	Pastor Larry Manous	8	\$310	\$26	\$0
Mount Calvary Miracle Temple	District Elder Johnny Magness	6	\$868	\$72	\$0
Mt Zion Worship Center	District Elder Kevin Henderson	6	\$868	\$72	\$868
New Birth Tabernacle	Pastor Edna Johnson	10	\$124	\$10	\$0
Prince of Peace Ministries	Pastor Helen Cole	9	\$186	\$16	\$0
Refuge Temple of Praise	Suffragan Bishop Nelson McMillan	6	\$868	\$72	\$400
Praise Jesus Temple of Faith	District Elder Robert Finley	5	\$1,241	\$103	\$0
Tabernacle of Praise	District Elder Julius Williams	6	\$868	\$72	\$0
Temple of Healing	Pastor Larry Walker	10	\$124	\$10	\$0
True Gospel Tabernacle	Suffragan Bishop Sherman Tyler	6	\$868	\$72	\$0
True Love Apostolic	Suffragan Bishop Joe Williams	4	\$1,861	\$155	\$1,240
	District Elder Calvin Mitchell	7	\$434	\$36	\$0
	Total church		\$29,373.50	\$2,448	\$11,313